ICatarinense de Motovelocidade - 52 Etapa

Nacional 180cc
Corrida

Race (7 Laps)

Massaranduba 1,180 Km ._._.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) Maicon Junior Kraemer
1 1:18.607 +0.114 13:48:25.399
2 1:18.493 - 13:49:43.892
3 1:20.818 +2.325 13:51:04.710
4 1:20.356 +1.863 13:52:25.066
5 1:20.618 +2.125 13:53:45.684
6 1:21.102 +2.609 13:55:06.786
(31) Eduardo Correia Branco
1 1:34.564 +3.942 13:48:48.504
2 1:31.796 +1.174 13:50:20.300
3 1:31.474 +0.852 13:51:51.774
4 1:33.419 +2.797 13:53:25.193
5 1:30.622 - 13:54:55.815
(175) Luis Felipe Fietz
1 1:29.593 - 13:48:39.061
2 1:35.111 +5.518 13:50:14.172
3 1:33.083 +3.490 13:51:47.255
4 1:33.875 +4.282 13:53:21.130
5 1:35.936 +6.343 13:54:57.066
(38) Victor Felts
1 1:28.521 - 13:48:37.070
2 1:28.871 +0.350 13:50:05.941
3 1:30.232 +1.711 13:51:36.173
4 1:34.159 +5.638 13:53:10.332
(185) Marcos Roberto Lang
1 1:31.530 - 13:48:49.010
2 1:33.711 +2.181 13:50:22.721
3 1:37.378 +5.848 13:52:00.099
4 1:36.124 +4.594 13:53:36.223
(20) Daniel Groh
1 1:36.553 +5.499 13:48:50.413
2 1:31.054 - 13:50:21.467
3 1:48.304 +17.250 13:52:09.771
4 1:38.639 +7.585 13:53:48.410
(1) Allison Fogaca
1 1:37.420 - 13:48:50.206
2 5:51.968 +4:14.548 13:54:42.174
(3) Maysa Pianezer
1 2:03.630 - 13:49:13.662
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